
Tapered white linen candlesticks are gently held in place between a pair of horizontal arms, taking River's 
straightforward, recognizable silhouette to the next level. The hammered Vintage Gold Leaf metalwork adds movement 
and gives this one-light sconce and six- or nine-light chandelier design a rich, natural look that stands out.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

20.50"
4.75"

0.00"
0.00"

4.75lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD
LEAF)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color WHITE

Material LINEN

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

RIVER
B8827-VGL
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